 SKYDANCE

Dimmer SKYDANCE S1-B (RF/ PUSH) 230V IP20
Product code 15734

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Dimmable
Maximum output
Rated current
Protection class
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Package weight
Work environment

5 years
SKYDANCE
230V
TRIAC / PUSH / RF
200W
1500mA
IP20
52.0mm
52.0mm
26.0mm
48¢g

61g

indoor use

Operation temperature -30°C~55°C°C

Certificates
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